Telect, Inc. • USA +1.509.926.6000 • Mexico +52.3338.36.37.52
www.telect.com • ©2009 Telect, Inc. All Rights Reserved
A
pp
li
ca
ti
on

MON
RJ48X Schematic
Ordering Information
Chassis, 3 module capacity ELF-0000-2400
12-port fiber patch/splice ELF-SP12-SCPT
8-term. DSX-1 module ELF-1008-1200
1-term. DSX-3 module ELF-3206-1200
16-term. RJ-RJ patch module ELF-9716-1900
Additional module options are available. See Telect.com.
Telect, Inc. • USA +1.509.926.6000 • Mexico +52.3338.36.37.52
www.telect.com • ©2009 Telect, Inc. All Rights Reserved  - 5 -
A

152 mm x 42 mm x 140 mm
Weight 2 lbs. (0.9 kg)
Total terminations 2
Circuit access Rear cross-connect
Cross-connect field BNC connectorized
Network element field BNC
Ethernet Module
Dimensions 5.8" W x 1.6" H x 5" D
149 mm x 41 mm x 127 mm
Weight 2 lbs. (0.91 kg)
Total terminations 16
Circuit access Front cross-connect
Cross-connect field RJ45C
Network element field RJ45C
Ordering Information
Dual-feed 10/10-position, white HPGMT10
Dual-feed 10/10-position, black HPGMT10-BLK
Additional configurations are available. See Telect.com.
Dual-feed 15/15-position, white HPGMT15
Dual-feed 15/15-position, black HPGMT15-BLK
Single-feed 20-position, white HPGMT20S
Single-feed 20-position, black HPGMT20S-BLK
Single-feed 30-position, white HPGMT30S
Single-feed 30-position, black HPGMT30S-BLK
Telect, Inc. • USA +1.509.926.6000 • Mexico +52.3338.36.37.52
www.telect.com • ©2009 Telect, Inc. All Rights Reserved  - 6 -
A
pp

ture a high-density design and can be pre-installed in
a Telect enclosure for immediate deployment.
Ordering Information
Contact Telect for detailed specifications and ordering infor-
mation.
Configurable rectifier system can include:
• 48V/1800W or 48V/900W rectifiers
• System controller
• I/O board
Patch Cords
Required for connections between CIP, node device
and multifunction panel within the enclosure.
DS1/Bantam Patch Cords
DS1/Bantam, 3 ft. 040-1000-003
DS1/Bantam, 5 ft. 040-1000-005
DS3/Coax Patch Cords
DS3/Coax, 3 ft. 043-0922-003
DS3/Coax, 6 ft. 043-0922-006
SC/UPC SM fiber, 1m F12-SSG-M001-0
SC/UPC SM fiber, 3m F12-SSG-M003-0
RJ Patch Cords, Crossover Wiring Scheme
2-pair RJ patch cord, 3 ft. 902-23DD-0016-003
2-pair RJ patch cord, 5 ft. 902-23DD-0016-005
RJ Patch Cords, Standard Wiring Scheme
2-pair RJ patch cord, 3 ft. 902-23DD-0004-003
2-pair RJ patch cord, 5 ft. 902-23DD-0004-005
Fiber Optic Patch Cords
Features
• Broad range of configurations available
• Engineered as standalone cabinets or as